
B Girls 3 m, Final

Wednesday, December 8, 2021

23rd FINA WORLD JUNIOR DIVING
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

Liko Sport Centre

Kyiv, Ukraine

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.6.5

BAILO Kseniia (2005) -- Ukraine  1

105B 3 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 24.0 57.60 272.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1

405C 3 2.7 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 64.80 337.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults 1

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.5 52.50 390.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 1

Average award: Best award: 8.007.218.1Total DD:

KRAUSS Johanna (2005) -- Germany  2

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 6.5 16.5 49.50 251.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 3

305C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.5 57.40 308.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 2

405C 3 2.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 21.5 58.05 367.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults 2

Average award: Best award: 7.216.528.5Total DD:

PIZZINI Elisa (2005) -- Italy  3

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 3.5 15.5 46.50 254.25  Back 2½ Somersaults 2

305B 3 3.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 14.0 42.00 296.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 3

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 45.00 341.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 3

Average award: Best award: 4.934.839.0Total DD:

OSORIO Mariana (2006) -- Colombia  4

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 236.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 5

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 36.40 272.45  Back 2½ Somersaults 4

5333D 3 2.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 50.00 322.45  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists 4

Average award: Best award: 6.645.747.7Total DD:

ZALUNINA Sofiia (2005) -- Russia  5

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 51.30 239.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults 4

205C 3 2.8 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 9.0 25.20 265.10  Back 2½ Somersaults 7

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.5 46.80 311.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 5

Average award: Best award: 6.435.217.9Total DD:

OH Sooyeon (2005) -- Republic of Korea  6

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 52.80 217.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 8

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 49.95 267.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults 5

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 44.40 311.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 6

Average award: Best award: 7.296.677.5Total DD:

REMUND Laina (2005) -- Switzerland  7

105B 3 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 43.20 215.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 9

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.0 51.30 267.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults 6

5235D 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 39.20 306.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists 7

Average award: Best award: 6.435.697.9Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

CARVAJAL Ana (2006) -- Spain  8

405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 36.45 217.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults 7

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 42.00 259.50  Back 2½ Somersaults 8

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 42.00 301.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 8

Average award: Best award: 5.865.077.9Total DD:

BRAWN LOZADA Tiffany (2006) -- Colombia  9

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 45.60 234.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 6

405C 3 2.7 2.5 2.5 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 6.0 16.20 250.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults 9

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 26.40 276.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 9

Average award: Best award: 6.214.107.3Total DD:

BARTOLIC Barbara (2005) -- Croatia  10

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 38.40 210.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 10

405C 3 2.7 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 6.0 16.20 226.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults 12

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 46.80 273.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 10

Average award: Best award: 6.574.607.5Total DD:

MIKYNOVÁ Eliska (2005) -- Czech Republic  11

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 39.60 190.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 12

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 42.00 232.45  Back 2½ Somersaults 11

305C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 10.5 29.40 261.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 11

Average award: Best award: 5.714.798.0Total DD:

CIANCAGLINI Rebecca (2006) -- Italy  12

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.0 40.80 193.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 11

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 40.80 234.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 10

405C 3 2.7 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 6.0 16.20 250.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults 12

Average award: Best award: 5.644.487.5Total DD:

Referee:    
   SUEHIRO Akito -- FINA
Assistant Referee:    
   NOVOTNÁ Hana -- FINA
Judges:
   1.  AZORIN Daniel Pierre -- FRA
   2.  AXTELIUS Peter -- SWE
   3.  PARISI Hugo -- BRA
   4.  TOULOUDIS Nikolaos -- GRE
   5.  DAW Yehia Zakaria Yehia -- EGY
   6.  PIRHONEN Satu Maarit -- FIN
   7.  KRYNICKI Bartlomiej Jan -- POL
   Reserve.  CALDERARA Gianluca -- ITA

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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